
Aged Payables
Credenhill Parish Council
As of Mar 31, 2020

Number of Days Overdue

Not Yet
Overdue

30 or Less 31 to 60 61 to 90 91 or More Total Unpaid

1 and 1 IONOS
Ltd

£5.99
1 bill

£5.99
1 bill

£11.98
5.99 overdue

Berrys
£914.86

1 bill
£914.86

0.00 overdue

David Gardner
Arboriculture

£150.00
1 bill

£150.00
0.00 overdue

Herefordshire
County Council

£110.44
1 bill

£110.44
0.00 overdue

Microsoft
Ireland
Operations Ltd

£9.48
1 bill

£9.48
0.00 overdue

Mr. C Powell
£327.00

1 bill
£327.00

0.00 overdue

Welsh Water
£20.22

1 bill
£20.22

0.00 overdue

Total Unpaid
£1,537.99

7 bills
£5.99
1 bill

£0.00
0 bill

£0.00
0 bill

£0.00
0 bill

£1,543.98
5.99 overdue
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